PNPV2019-00001889-02
Check-in Date: 06/04/2021

No Description Amount

1 Parts S$ 9,059.00
2 Labour S$ 2,010.00
3 Miscellaneous Items S$ 165.00

S$ 11,234.00
Less Excess S$ 750.00

S$ 10,484.00
GST 7.00% S$ 733.88

Total S$ 11,217.88

Payable Amount (100.00%) S$ 11,217.88

Singapore Dollar ELEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND SEVENTEEN AND CENTS EIGHTY EIGHT 

GST Reg. No: 201119451E

(This is a computer generated invoice, no signature is required)